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Company Contact Mailing Address Phone Email Website 
Natural Systems 
Utilities 

Christopher 
Walsh 

2 Putter Way 
Lakeville, MA 02347 

774-384-0792 cwalsh@nsuwater.com www.nsuwater.com 

Maintenance Service & 
Engineering 

David Papale P.O. Box 2800 
Jefferson, MA 01522 

508-829-2837 davep@watermaintsvc.com www.watermaintsvc.com 

McClure Engineering, 
Inc. 

Chris McClure 119 Worcester Rd 
Charlton, MA 01507 

508-248-2005 chris@mcclureengineers.com  www.mcclureengineers.com 

LaFramboise Water 
Services 

James Majewski 647 Thompson Road 
Rte 193 
Thompson, CT 06277 

800-624-2327 jimmy@thewaterexperts.com www.thewaterexperts.com 

New England Service 
Company 

Travis Helming 37 Northwest Dr. 
Plainville, CT 06062 

860-747-1665 Thelming@newenglandservicecompany.com www.newenglandservicecom
pany.com 

Northeast Water 
SoluƟons, Inc. 

Glenn Allbee 567 South County Trail Suite 
116 
Exeter, RI, 02822 

401-374-8209 gallbee@nwsi.net www.nwsi.net 

Sarian Co., Inc. Marisa Picone-
Devine 

8 Jan Sebastian Dr. Unit 
24 
Sandwich, MA 02563 

508-888-7262 mdevine@sarianco.com www.sarianco.com 

Small Water Systems 
Services, LLC 

Deborah 
Trumbull 

80 Taylor St. 
LiƩleton, MA 01460 

866-486-1008 deb@swss.biz www.swss.biz 

WhiteWater, Inc. Eric M. Smith 253B Worcester Road  
Charlton, MA 01507 

888-377-7678 
ext. 5239 

ESmith@Rhwhite.com www.whitewateronline.com 

Drinking Water 
Services, LLC 

Robert S Murch 
Jr. 

68 N. Main Street  
Templeton, MA 01468 

978-815-8710 BobM@DrinkingWaterServices.com www.DrinkingWaterServices.
com 

MPWater Systems 
Management 

Michael Poitras 880 Stafford Rd. 
Fall River, MA 02721 

508-415-0804 h2ohero123@yahoo.com  

Weston & Sampson 
Services 

Marianna 
Coombs 

55 Walkers Brook Drive, 
Suite 100 
Reading, MA 01867 

978-532-1900 WSSCompliance@wseinc.com https://www.westonandsamps
on.com/ 

Well-Tapped Water LLC Todd Everson P.O Box 100 
East Dennis, MA 02641 

508-737-0113 toddeverson76@outlook.com  

BenneƩ Environmental 
AssociaƟons, LLC 

Kara Risk 1573 Main Street 
Brewster, MA 02642 

508-896-1706 krisk@nsuwater.com hƩps://benneƩ-ea.com/   

Public Water SoluƟons Christopher 
Connolly 

18 Lombard Ave 
East Longmeadow, MA 
01028 

413-636-0243 Publicwatersolutionsllc@gmail.com 
 

hƩps://www.publicwatersolut
ions.net/ 
 

 


